16 Agustos 2019 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:17.00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 YELTAY(6)

2 SERDUMEN(4)

3 TALIPHAN(5)

4 EGEBERK(7)

5 KASMANBEY(2)

6 BODRUMKALESI(1)

7 OZALAK(3)

Yas
S5yaa

5yka
5yka
4yka
7yka
5yda

5yda

1.)135.000 &
1)37.125¢

Yans Sonuglan

G3/DHT

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

GUNTAY - YELDEM

TAMERINOGLU - BIRGICAN

CAS - KUTBKE

KAFKAS SAH - MASLKA

CAS - ALMVRUHYE 25

HABERBATUR - MALIBUGRL (US)

OZGUNHAN - KARADUT

Siklet
59,6

59,5
59,5
58

59,5
59,5

59,5

2.)54.000 ¢
2)14.850 ¢

Jokey
MAKYAWZ

AKURSUN
TYILDIZ
OYILDIRIM
MGUNDUZELI
MUS.CELIK

K. TOKAGCOGLU

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Sahip
DAV. KAYA

TAY. TUTUMLU
TAL. OZTURK

A GOK. ERKOG
ANI. KOSEOGLU
ERD. SENOCAKLI

3.27.000 &
3)74254

Antrendrii
HUS.KAYA

B.TURGUL
BDAG
EMTOKGALAR
MSANDIKCI
TSIT

H.TEKINALP

GANYAN(6) 2,00 4, IKILi(4/6) :5,30 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/4) 8,35 t, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/5) :12,78 ¥, 4. CIFTE(13/6) :10,95 t

Derece

1.37.76

1.38.03

1.38.22

1.38.86

1.38.92

1.39.85

141.51

Bursa Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

1500 Gim

4)13500 ¢

4)3713¢

Gy AGF St Fark

2,00
3,80
11,45
2,35
18,40
10,25

7,90

3

5

2 Boy
1,5 Boy
5 Boy

Boyun

1 Boy

G Gk

HP
109

17

109

113

72

89

94



